
Einduitslag 15 % = 4

Vak Steknr Vakplaats Naam Voorl. Vereniging Ver.nr Gewicht Naar open NK

H 2 1 Kruise D. De Blankvoorn Blijham 13 2470 Ja

G 1 1 Bisschop G. HSV Beilen eo. Beilen 190 1930 ja

J 3 1 Ebbing L. Het Baarsje Klazienaveen 206 1900 ja

F 3 1 Ekkelkamp J. Het Dobbertje Erica 197 1510 Nee

I 5 1 Oosting W. Het Meuntje Emmen 194 1490 Ja

F 4 2 Post H. Het Baarsje Klazienaveen 206 1450

I 1 2 Geuken G. De Blankvoorn Blijham 13 730

J 4 2 Exel G. Het Dobbertje Erica 197 530

G 4 2 Kruger J. Ons Genoegen Uithuizen 2 390

H 5 2 Meijer J. De Vrolijke Vissers Zweeloo 53 300

J 2 3 Raven W. HSV Tynaarlo-Vries Tynaarlo 222 350

F 1 3 Jonkers J. De Voorn Schoonoord 209 210

G 3 3 Brouwer H. De Blankvoorn Blijham 13 50

H 1 3 Honderd J. Gauw Tevreden Winneweer 142 0

I 2 3 Oldenhuis W. Ons Genoegen Uithuizen 2 0

F 2 4 Blaauw J. HSV Rolde eo. Rolde 208 160

G 5 4 Klostermann H.W. Excelsior Winschoten 144 30

H 3 4 Vries de F. Ons Genoegen Uithuizen 2 0

I 3 4 Potze H. HSV Bellingwolde Bellingwolde 11 0

J 1 4 Stoevelaar J. HSV Hoogeveen Hoogeveen 232 0

F 5 5 Jeurink B. Het Meuntje Emmen 194 0

G 2 5 Oosting K. HSV Zuidbroek Zuidbroek 153 0

H 4 5 Overdevest C. HSV Leens eo Leens 81 0

I 4 5 Huis van B. Gauw Tevreden Winneweer 142 0

J 5 5 Wolters J. Het Meuntje Emmen 194 0

 Uitslag per vak

Vak Nr. Vakplaats Naam Voorl. Vereniging Ver.nr Gewicht

F 3 1 Ekkelkamp J. Het Dobbertje Erica 197 1510

F 4 2 Post H. Het Baarsje Klazienaveen 206 1450

F 1 3 Jonkers J. De Voorn Schoonoord 209 210

F 2 4 Blaauw J. HSV Rolde eo. Rolde 208 160

F 5 5 Jeurink B. Het Meuntje Emmen 194 0

G 1 1 Bisschop G. HSV Beilen eo. Beilen 190 1930

G 4 2 Kruger J. Ons Genoegen Uithuizen 2 390

G 3 3 Brouwer H. De Blankvoorn Blijham 13 50

G 5 4 Klostermann H.W. Excelsior Winschoten 144 30

G 2 5 Oosting K. HSV Zuidbroek Zuidbroek 153 0

H 2 1 Kruise D. De Blankvoorn Blijham 13 2470

H 5 2 Meijer J. De Vrolijke Vissers Zweeloo 53 300

H 1 3 Honderd J. Gauw Tevreden Winneweer 142 0

H 3 4 Vries de F. Ons Genoegen Uithuizen 2 0

H 4 5 Overdevest C. HSV Leens eo Leens 81 0

I 5 1 Oosting W. Het Meuntje Emmen 194 1490

I 1 2 Geuken G. De Blankvoorn Blijham 13 730

I 2 3 Oldenhuis W. Ons Genoegen Uithuizen 2 0

I 3 4 Potze H. HSV Bellingwolde Bellingwolde 11 0

I 4 5 Huis van B. Gauw Tevreden Winneweer 142 0

J 3 1 Ebbing L. Het Baarsje Klazienaveen 206 1900

J 4 2 Exel G. Het Dobbertje Erica 197 530

J 2 3 Raven W. HSV Tynaarlo-Vries Tynaarlo 222 350

J 1 4 Stoevelaar J. HSV Hoogeveen Hoogeveen 232 0

J 5 5 Wolters J. Het Meuntje Emmen 194 0



Vak Nr. Naam Voorl. Vereniging Ver.nr Gewicht

F 1 Jonkers J. De Voorn Schoonoord 209 210

F 2 Blaauw J. HSV Rolde eo. Rolde 208 160

F 3 Ekkelkamp J. Het Dobbertje Erica 197 1510

F 4 Post H. Het Baarsje Klazienaveen 206 1450

F 5 Jeurink B. Het Meuntje Emmen 194 0

G 1 Bisschop G. HSV Beilen eo. Beilen 190 1930

G 2 Oosting K. HSV Zuidbroek Zuidbroek 153 0

G 3 Brouwer H. De Blankvoorn Blijham 13 50

G 4 Kruger J. Ons Genoegen Uithuizen 2 390

G 5 Klostermann H.W. Excelsior Winschoten 144 30

H 1 Honderd J. Gauw Tevreden Winneweer 142 0

H 2 Kruise D. De Blankvoorn Blijham 13 2470

H 3 Vries de F. Ons Genoegen Uithuizen 2 0

H 4 Overdevest C. HSV Leens eo Leens 81 0

H 5 Meijer J. De Vrolijke Vissers Zweeloo 53 300

I 1 Geuken G. De Blankvoorn Blijham 13 730

I 2 Oldenhuis W. Ons Genoegen Uithuizen 2 0

I 3 Potze H. HSV Bellingwolde Bellingwolde 11 0

I 4 Huis van B. Gauw Tevreden Winneweer 142 0

I 5 Oosting W. Het Meuntje Emmen 194 1490

J 1 Stoevelaar J. HSV Hoogeveen Hoogeveen 232 0

J 2 Raven W. HSV Tynaarlo-Vries Tynaarlo 222 350

J 3 Ebbing L. Het Baarsje Klazienaveen 206 1900

J 4 Exel G. Het Dobbertje Erica 197 530

J 5 Wolters J. Het Meuntje Emmen 194 0

Uitslag Pool


